



HPE0-S57^{Q&As}

Designing HPE Hybrid IT Solutions

Pass HP HPE0-S57 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.passapply.com/hpe0-s57.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by HP Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers





QUESTION 1

A customer is placing a large order of HPE ProLiant DL380 servers with custom factory integration. Which type of SKU should you use for this order?

- A. LTO
- B. TCO
- C. CTO
- D. BTO

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

A customer running multiple HPE Synergy frames wants to change a parameter in the BIOS of all their VMware servers, based on the recommendations of their VMware team. Where is the most efficient location to make this change?

- A. iLO Federation
- B. Server Profile Template
- C. Logical Enclosure
- D. ROM Based Setup Utility (RBSU)

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 3

A customer is requesting new leaf switches for their 40-server virtualization farm. Their servers are currently equipped with 25GbE NICs. Which switch family should you recommend?

- A. HPE FlexFabric 5710 24SFP+ 6S+
- B. HPE FlexFabric 12916E Switch with QSFP28 HB modules
- C. HPE FlexFabric 5945 48SFP28 8QSFP28
- D. HPE FlexFabric 5710 48XGT 2QSF28

Correct Answer: C

Reference: <https://buy.hpe.com/us/en/networking/networking-switches/hpe-flexfabric-5945-switch-series/p/1010907030>

QUESTION 4



A customer requests a compute platform to support combined OLTP and OLAP workloads Which platform should you recommend?

- A. Superdome Flex
- B. ProLiant DL
- C. ProLiant ML
- D. Edgeline

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

A customer is interested in a Synergy solution. They need 100 compute modules and expect the workload to double in two years. They ask for the minimum number of management ports they will need to connect Synergy frames into their management network. How should you reply?

- A. FLMs from all frames connect into a management ring, and the management ring connects into their management network with two uplinks.
- B. FLMs from all frames connect to two external switches, and these two switches connect into their management network.
- C. Synergy solution only allows 15 frames to be interconnected, so growth in customer's workload is not supported.
- D. The RJ-45 ports on the front of each frame are connected to an external switch, which is connected into their management network.

Correct Answer: A

[HPE0-S57 VCE Dumps](#)

[HPE0-S57 Study Guide](#)

[HPE0-S57 Braindumps](#)